Rodix
Unterwasserleuchten | x powerLEDs 0 W DC
CRI 80
84213M15
Technische Daten
Typ Frame
Installationsposition Wand - Boden
Installationsumgebung Outdoor
Lichtquelle LED
Circuit structure powerLEDs
Optik Spot
Light emission direction upward
Lampe Nennleistung 0 W DC
Ähnlichste Farbtemperatur / Tone 2700 K
Farbwiedergabeindex 80 Ra
Gleichstrom/Gleichspannung CV
Isolierklasse 3
IP IP68
Maximale Einbautiefe 25 m
IK IK09
Glühdrahtprüfung 850°
Direkte Montage auf normal entflammbaren Oberflächen Ja
CE Ja
Einschließlich Driver Nein
Leuchte dimmbar Nein
Schwenkbarkeit Nein
Drehbarkeit Nein
Begehbarkeit Ja
Überrollbarkeit 2500 Kg
Einschließlich Kabel Ja
Kabellänge 5 m
Harzbeschichtung Ja
Typ Lichtabstrahlung Einflammig
Nettogewicht 6 Kg
Schutz vor elektrostatischen Entladungen Nein
Schutz vor Stoßspannungen Nein
Oberfläche Gehäuse
Material Edelstahl 316
Farbe Stahl
Bearbeitungstyp Bürsten
Oberfläche Diffusor
Material Extra-helles Glas - Gehärtet
Farbe transparent
Bearbeitungstyp Siebdruck
1/2
Linea Light Group reserves the right, without any advance notice, to change the characteristics of their products, as well as the availability of the same at any time. No
				product, relative technical data, illustrations and information are binding for Linea Light Group. Linea Light Group will not be held liable for any illustration, text and/or
				translation\ errors. All values indicated are measured values. There is a +/- 10% tolerance for the flow, CCT and power data.
linealight.com5.02.2025
Rodix
Rodix | Submerged | Accessories
84213M15
Stecker - 3-Wege-Gelstecker - IP68 Max 3x1,5 mm2
Code
98991
Stecker - 3-Wege-Anschluss - IP68 Min. 3 x 0,5 mm² / Max. 3 x 1,5 mm²
Code
84893
Einbaugehäuse
installationsposition: wand, boden; typ installation: mauerwerk L=586mm, H=118mm,
D=159mm.
Material:Stahl AISI 304, farbe:Stahl.
Finish
Code
83161
2/2
Linea Light Group reserves the right, without any advance notice, to change the characteristics of their products, as well as the availability of the same at any time. No
				product, relative technical data, illustrations and information are binding for Linea Light Group. Linea Light Group will not be held liable for any illustration, text and/or
				translation\ errors. All values indicated are measured values. There is a +/- 10% tolerance for the flow, CCT and power data.
linealight.com5.02.2025
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)